
BK Aflossing
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Catherine DICKBURT
ThOR
Omloop : D. Masters B (#1) 
Tijd : 0:29:20 (12'13"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. HAMOK 13 1:53:16
2. OMEGA 16 2:08:25
3. ThOR 1 2:09:07

1. 95 00:05:20 360m 14'49"/km
2. 54 00:03:58 00:09:18 316m 12'33"/km
3. 42 00:02:50 00:12:08 235m 12'03"/km
4. 92 00:03:21 00:15:29 221m 15'10"/km
5. 31 00:01:04 00:16:33 86m 12'24"/km
6. 50 00:03:13 00:19:46 345m 9'19"/km
7. 94 00:03:06 00:22:52 229m 13'32"/km
8. 45 00:02:29 00:25:21 218m 11'23"/km
9. 99 00:02:26 00:27:47 153m 15'54"/km

10. 100 00:00:56 00:28:43 102m 9'09"/km
11. 999 00:00:37 00:29:20 92m 6'42"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3537
https://www.helga-o.com

